
CEN   Tatransky Vytrvalostny pohar JK NAPOLI

  Mengusovce  SLOVAKIA

31.08.2012 01.09.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Lucia STAROVECKA ** (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEN 40 km 40 Km

10:30:11
10:37:42
11:17:42

 20

01:37:42
12,280

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:31

JAVOREKOVA LEA

SLOVAKIA

RUSTY
/0   Gelding/

1  11Nr.

00:07:37

12:36:58
  40

15,140

FINISH / KM

01:19:16

12:44:35

TOTAL

13,562 Km/h
02:56:58

1/0/0/0/0/0/1

12,280c.km/h 13,562

10:36:30
10:41:43
11:21:43

 20

01:41:43
11,800

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:13

JAROSOVA IVANA

SLOVAKIA

AL MOUQEET
/2007 Grey  Stallion/

2  17Nr.

00:03:16

12:40:10
  40

15,300

FINISH / KM

01:18:27

12:43:26

TOTAL

13,321 Km/h
03:00:10

 + 00:03:12

5/0/0/0/0/0/2

11,800c.km/h 13,321

10:36:31
10:40:18
11:20:18

 20

01:40:18
11,960

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:47

POLAS JURAJ

SLOVAKIA

FADO DE VILAFORMIU
/0   /

3  16Nr.

00:05:27

12:40:11
  40

15,020

FINISH / KM

01:19:53

12:45:38

TOTAL

13,320 Km/h
03:00:11

 + 00:03:13

4/0/0/0/0/0/3

11,960c.km/h 13,320

10:35:24
10:42:45
11:22:45

 20

01:42:45
11,680

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:21

VARGOVA JANA

SLOVAKIA

MERSUCH IV-1
/0   /

4  15Nr.

00:07:41

12:58:56
  40

12,480

FINISH / KM

01:36:11

13:06:37

TOTAL

12,064 Km/h
03:18:56

 + 00:21:58

6/0/0/0/0/0/5

11,680c.km/h 12,064

10:56:31
11:08:29
11:48:29

 20

02:08:29
9,340

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:58

MACHACKOVA ADRIANA

SLOVAKIA

SIGLAVY BAGDADY VII-4
/0   /

5  18Nr.

00:05:10

13:34:04
  40

11,370

FINISH / KM

01:45:35

13:39:14

TOTAL

10,253 Km/h
03:54:04

 + 00:57:06

8/0/0/0/0/0/7

 9,340c.km/h 10,253

10:58:08
11:09:11
11:49:11

 20

02:09:11
9,289

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:03

BOULBOL FERAS

SLOVAKIA

KASSAR A ZAYM
/0   /

6  20Nr.

00:13:23

13:38:53
  40

10,940

FINISH / KM

01:49:42

13:52:16

TOTAL

10,047 Km/h
03:58:53

 + 01:01:55

9/0/0/0/0/0/8

 9,289c.km/h 10,047

10:34:21
10:38:57
11:18:57

 20

01:38:57
12,130

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:36

KOSIKOVA SIMONA

SLOVAKIA

SARAH 3
/0   /

 14Nr.

00:06:54

12:41:41
  40

14,500

FINISH / KM

01:22:44

12:48:35

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

12,130c.km/h 13,210

10:56:35
11:08:21
11:48:21

 20

02:08:21
9,349

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:46

MOLNAROVA BARBORA

SLOVAKIA

HOSAM I-5
/0   /

 19Nr.

00:05:08

13:34:01
  40

11,360

FINISH / KM

01:45:40

13:39:09

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

 9,349c.km/h 10,256
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CEN   Tatransky Vytrvalostny pohar JK NAPOLI

  Mengusovce  SLOVAKIA

31.08.2012 01.09.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Lucia STAROVECKA ** (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEN 40 km 40 Km

10:30:12
10:39:01
11:19:01
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01:39:01
12,120

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:49

WECHTEROVA ANDREA

SLOVAKIA

SKITA SAFIA TOBRICKA
/0   Mare/

 13Nr.   40FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

12,120c.km/h
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CEN   Tatransky Vytrvalostny pohar JK NAPOLI

  Mengusovce  SLOVAKIA

31.08.2012 01.09.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Lucia STAROVECKA ** (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEN 60 km 60 Km

10:27:41
10:38:03
11:18:03

 30

02:08:03
14,060

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:22

GONOVA SIMONA

SLOVAKIA

DEZAL
/0   /

1  37Nr.
12:26:07
12:33:14
13:13:14

 50

01:15:11
15,960

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:07 00:10:29

14:02:43
  65

18,190

FINISH / KM

00:49:29

14:13:12

TOTAL

15,432 Km/h
04:12:43

6/3/0/0/0/0/1

14,060c.km/h  0,000 15,432

10:27:24
10:33:42
11:13:42

 30

02:03:42
14,550

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:18

HOFFMAN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

ZEW KRWI
/0   /

2  38Nr.
12:26:10
12:30:56
13:10:56

 50

01:17:14
15,540

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:46 00:03:26

14:07:03
  65

16,040

FINISH / KM

00:56:07

14:10:29

TOTAL

15,172 Km/h
04:17:03

 + 00:04:20

1/1/0/0/0/0/2

14,550c.km/h  0,000 15,172

10:27:36
10:35:37
11:15:37

 30

02:05:37
14,330

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:01

HUBACOVA PETRA

SLOVAKIA

GR SHUJAN
7428/2007 Bay  Stallion/

3  36Nr.
12:26:14
12:32:12
13:12:12

 50

01:16:35
15,670

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:58 00:04:16

14:08:12
  65

16,070

FINISH / KM

00:56:00

14:12:28

TOTAL

15,105 Km/h
04:18:12

 + 00:05:29

2/2/0/0/0/0/3

14,330c.km/h  0,000 15,105

10:27:43
10:37:34
11:17:34

 30

02:07:34
14,110

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:51

KARBANOVA JAROSLAVA

SLOVAKIA

PERKY PEPPY
/0   /

4  32Nr.
12:26:21
12:40:15
13:20:15

 50

01:22:41
14,510

Gate 2 / KM

00:13:54 00:16:28

14:09:45
  65

18,180

FINISH / KM

00:49:30

14:26:13

TOTAL

15,014 Km/h
04:19:45

 + 00:07:02

5/4/0/0/0/0/4

14,110c.km/h  0,000 15,014

10:27:29
10:37:32
11:17:32

 30

02:07:32
14,110

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:03

STRUCKOVA DANA

SLOVAKIA

JONATHAN
/0   /

5  31Nr.
12:26:05
12:40:23
13:20:23

 50

01:22:51
14,480

Gate 2 / KM

00:14:18 00:16:32

14:09:46
  65

18,220

FINISH / KM

00:49:23

14:26:18

TOTAL

15,013 Km/h
04:19:46

 + 00:07:03

4/5/0/0/0/0/5

14,110c.km/h  0,000 15,013

10:35:09
10:39:59
11:19:59

 30

02:09:59
13,850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:50

FRANKOVA CHANTAL

SLOVAKIA

SHAGAN
/0   /

6  35Nr.
12:41:40
12:45:28
13:25:28

 50

01:25:29
14,040

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:48 00:06:33

14:19:27
  65

16,670

FINISH / KM

00:53:59

14:26:00

TOTAL

14,474 Km/h
04:29:27

 + 00:16:44

7/7/0/0/0/0/6

13,850c.km/h  0,000 14,474

10:29:36
10:36:06
11:16:06

 30

02:06:06
14,270

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:30

SUPEKOVA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

RAMZI
/0   /

7  39Nr.
12:37:00
12:43:08
13:23:08

 50

01:27:02
13,790

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:08 00:06:57

14:21:58
  65

15,300

FINISH / KM

00:58:50

14:28:55

TOTAL

14,340 Km/h
04:31:58

 + 00:19:15

3/6/0/0/0/0/7

14,270c.km/h  0,000 14,340

10:42:14
10:46:39
11:26:39

 30

02:16:39
13,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:25

GALLO VRATISLAV

SLOVAKIA

GOBI
/2000   /

8  33Nr.
13:09:57
13:14:10
13:54:10

 50

01:47:31
11,160

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:13 00:14:32

15:07:57
  65

12,200

FINISH / KM

01:13:47

15:22:29

TOTAL

12,266 Km/h
05:17:57

 + 01:05:14

8/8/0/0/0/0/8

13,170c.km/h  0,000 12,266
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CEN   Tatransky Vytrvalostny pohar JK NAPOLI

  Mengusovce  SLOVAKIA

31.08.2012 01.09.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Lucia STAROVECKA ** (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEN 60 km 60 Km

10:42:03
10:49:57
11:29:57

 30

02:19:57
12,860

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:54

HAJASOVA ALEXANDRA

SLOVAKIA

OMAR
/0   /

9  34Nr.
13:09:59
13:20:53
14:00:53

 50

01:50:56
10,820

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:54 00:14:39

15:07:58
  65

13,420

FINISH / KM

01:07:05

15:22:37

TOTAL

12,265 Km/h
05:17:58

 + 01:05:15

9/9/0/0/0/0/9

12,860c.km/h  0,000 12,265

Endurance Team Styria 
Timing Solutions

®

22.52.18printed : /02.09.2012Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
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BEST CONDITION - Results

CEN   Tatransky Vytrvalostny pohar JK NAPOLI

  Mengusovce  SLOVAKIA

31.08.2012 01.09.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Lucia STAROVECKA ** (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

38
HOFFMAN MARIO SLOVAKIA

ZEW KRWI / 0///

Comp.: 1 CEN 60 km 60 Km

62,500

Endurance Team Styria 
Timing Solutions

®
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